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Percussao
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27 -
28 -
29-
a0 -

32-
33-
34 -
35-
36 -
a7 -
38 -
a3-
40 -

42 -
43-
44 -

High 01 45 - Law Tom
Slap 46 - Open Hi-Hat
Scratch Push 47 - Lawe-kid Tam
Scratch Pull 48 - Hi-tMid Tom

- Sticks 43 - Crazh Cembal 1
Square Chck A0 - High Tom
ketronome Clhick A1 - Ride Cyrnbal 1
Metronome Bell 52 - Chinese Cymbal
Arcoustic Bazz Drum 53 - Ride Bell
Bazs Drumn 1 54 - Tambourine
Side Stick, 55 - Splazh Cymbal
Arzoustic Snare A6 - Cowbell
Hand Clap 87 - Crazh Cembal 2
Electric Snare 58 -vibrazlap

- Loww Floor Tom 53 - Ride Cymbal 2
Clozed HiHat &0 - High Bongo
High Flaoar Tarm 61 - Laow Bongo
Pedal Hi-Hat 62 - Mute Hi Conga

B3 -
G4 -
B5 -
EE -
BT -
B3 -
B9 -
70 -
- Shart \Whistle
Te-
73-
74 -
78 -
7k -
i
8-
79 -
an -

1

Open Hi Canga
Lows Conga
High Timbale
Low Timbale
High Agogo
Lows Agogo
Cabasza
Maracas

Lang ‘Wwhiztle
Short Guira
Long Guin
Claves
Hiwond Block,

Loy "Wiood Block

Mute Cuica
Open Cuica
kute Triangle

[~ Uszar sons elécticos quando disponiveis

&

- Open Trianagle
az -
a3 -
a4 -
a5 -
a6 -
ar -

Shaker
Jingle Bell
Bel Tree
Castinets
Fute Surda
Open Surdo
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